
Tuscola High School Swimming 

2013-2014 Schedule  

Date   Team     Location  Time  

 

Tues. Nov. 19  Asheville School/Carolina Day Asheville School TBA 

 

Mon. Nov. 25  Franklin    Medwest Fitness 6:30pm 

 

Sat. Dec. 14  Tuscola Invite    Waynesville Rec 3:00pm 

   Andrews, Asheville Christian, Erwin, Hiawassee Dam,  

Madison, Murphy, North Buncombe, Owen, Rabun Gap,  

Reynolds, Smoky Mountain, & Trailblazers 

 

Wed. Dec. 18  TC Roberson    Medwest Fitness 5:30pm 

 

Sat. Dec. 21  IRONMAN (Individual Swimmers) Skyland Rec  TBA 

 

Wed. Jan. 8  WNCAC Conference Meet  Waynesville Rec 4:00pm 

 

Sat. Jan. 11  West Henderson/Smoky Mtn.  Skyland Rec  8:30am 

 

Wed. Jan. 15  Smoky Mtn.    Medwest Fitness 5:30pm 

 

Wed. Jan. 22  West Henderson   Medwest Fitness 5:30pm 

 

Fri/Sat Jan 31-Feb 1 NCHSAA 3A Western Region TBA   TBA 

 

Sat. Feb. 8  NCHSAA 3A State Meet  TBA   7am,4pm 


